®
TYPE
060711
Terra
Cotta
-TRC
Acid
Rust

Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
NOTE:  220v, 240v and 277v options available. Consult factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
FFL-13-CST-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Floodlight	 13w, 4100K CFL	 3.0 lbs.
FFL-13-CST-BRS	 Cast Brass Floodlight	 13w, 4100K CFL	 9.0 lbs.
FFL-26-CST-BLT	 Cast Aluminum Floodlight	 2 x 13w, 4100K CFL	 4.0 lbs.
FFL-26-CST-BRS	 Cast Brass Floodlight	 2 x 13w, 4100K CFL	 10.0 lbs.
FFL-13-CST-CAM
mounted on
FA-26-BRT
IP54